TTPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out commister NOTICE: Fill out commission Explanation NOTICE: Fill out commission Explanatio	200 Codorado De	rby Building	K.A.	R82-	-3-117	API NU	MBER 15-	065-21,1	16-0000
end referen fo Comma. Div. office within 10 days. 3739 Ft. from S Section Lin 3739 Ft. from E Section Lin 3747 Ft. from E Secti	Wichita, Kansas	67202			· •	LEASE	NAME Wei	gel	
and return to Compas Oil A290 Ft. from S Saction Linguistics of Files within 30 days. office within 30 days. 3739 Ft. from S Saction Linguistics of Files of Saction Linguistics L	** *** !	NO	TYPE	OR PR	RINT	WELL N	UMBER 1		
LEASE OPERATOR American Energies Corporation SEC. 22 TMP, 10S REE, 22 (2) or (8 ADDRESS 155 N. Market, Smite 710, Wichita, KS COUNTY Graham PMONES(316) 263.5785 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5399 Date Well Compilered 10/27/79 Character of Well Gil (TA) Plugging Commenced 10/27/79 COI:, Ges., DAA, SWO, Input, Water Supply Well) Flugging Commenced 10/22/96 The slugging proposal vas approved on 9/26/96 OY Deonia Hammel (KCC District Agent's Name). 1s ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is veil log attached? Producing Formation Langing Depth to Top 3566 Bottom 3793 T.O. 3996 The water RECORDS CASING RECORD Content From To Size Put in Putled out Part in Putled out	/	;	and retu	rn to	Cons. DI	¥• 4290	ft. from	s Sect	on Line
AMORESS 155 N. Market, Suite 710, Wichita, KS OUNTY Graham ONGERSS 155 N. Defendrors License No. 5399 Date Well Completed 10/27/79 Character of Well Gil (TA) Plugging Commenced 10/22/96 Character of Well Gil (TA) Plugging Commenced 10/22/96 Che plugging proposal was approved on 9/26/96 (Accolistrict Agent's Name) (KCC District Agent's Name), as ACC-1 filed Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name), as ACC-1 filed Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name), as ACC-1 filed Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name), as ACC-1 filed Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name), as ACC-1 filed Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name), as ACC-1 filed Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name), as ACC-1 filed Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name), as ACC-1 filed Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name), as ACC-1 filed Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name), as ACC-1 filed Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name), as ACC-1 filed Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name), as ACC-1 filed Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name), as ACC-1 filed Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name), as ACC-1 filed Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name), as ACC-1 filed Yes If Name Lansing Oil & Water 3566 3793 filed Yes If Name Lansing Oil & Water 3566 3793 filed Yes If Name Lansing Oil & Water 3566 3793 filed Yes If Name Lansing Oil & Water 3566 3793 filed Yes If Name Lansing Oil & Water 3566 3793 filed Yes If Name Lansing Oil & Water 3566 3793 filed Yes If Name Lansing Oil & Water 3566 3793 filed Yes If Name Lansing Oil & Water 3566 3793 filed Yes If Name Lansing Oil & Water 3566 3793 filed Yes If Name Lansing Oil & Water 3566 3793 filed Yes If Name Lansing Oil & Water 3566 3793 filed Yes If Name Lansing Oil & Water 3566 3793 filed Yes If			office w	ithin	30 days.	3739	Et. from	F Sacti	
ACOLLY ONE SIDE CF EACH FORM 155 N. Market, Suite 710, Wichita, KS COUNTY Graham Date Well Completed 10/27/79 Date Well Completed 10/27/79 Plugging Commenced 10/22/96 Plugging Commenced 10/22/96	EASE OPERATOR American Energies Corporation						TWP 10s	1GE. 22	E) or (W)
Character of Veil Oil (TA) Ch	Anness 155 N Market Suite 710 Highita Wo								
Dill, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Mater Supply Well) Plugging Commenced Oli, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Mater Supply Well) Plugging Completed Plugging Completed Oli, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Mater Supply Well) Plugging Completed Olid Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Mater Supply Well) Plugging Completed (date: (XCC District Agent's Name), ACC-I filed Tigs If not, is well log strached? Olid Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out CASING RECORD CASING	HONE (316) 263	5785 OPERATOR	S LICENSE	NO	5399	!		ed 10/2	27/79
Dennis Rammel Dennis Rammel (ACC District Agent's Name). ACO-1 filed? Yes	· ·						10/22/96		
The plugging proposal ves approved on 9/26/96 Y Dennis Hammel	Oli, Gas, D&A,	SWD, Input, Water	Supply We	11)	r i			10/1	22/96
Dennis Barmel (XCC District Agent's Name). ACO-1 filedtyes					•		y ∞mplere	d . ———	
reducing Formation Lansing Depth to Top 3566 Bottom 3793 T.O. 3996 how depth and thickness of all veter, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR MATER RECORDS CASING RECORD CASING RECORD									1
Depth to Top 3566 Bottom 3793 T.D. 3996 how depth and thickness of all vater, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD CASING REC	A COnt Allada	mme 1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(X C	C District	Agentis	Name).
ATE OF Kansas P.O. Box 31, Russell, Kansas 67665 ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation ATE OF Kansas Alan L. DeGood, President Overdescribed vell, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact at same and correct, so help me God. SUBSCRISED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of November 19 96 CSE CNLY ONE SIDE OF EACH FORM MELINDAS, WCOTER STATE OF ARMSSS									1
CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Lansing Oil & Water 3566 3793 4 1/2" 4000 0 70 8 5/8" 2000 0 70 11-7-91 (1): laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement for "other pile Perforated (2150, 1839, 1050 with 2 shots per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then Perforated (2150, 1839, 1050 with 2 shots per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then filled with 260 sx of cement, 40 sx pumped down 8 5/8" casing. CO Allied Cementing License No. None Me of PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation ATE Of Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick Alan L. DeGood, President Over-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact: as same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L. DeGood (Address) SUBSCRISED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of November Alan L. DeGood (Address) SUBSCRISED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of November Alan L. Subscribed well as filed the same are from the subscribed will as filed the same are from the subscribed will as filed the same are from the subscribed will as filed the same are from the subscribed will as filed the same are from the subscribed will as filed the same are from the subscribed will as filed the same are from the subscribed will as filed the same are from the subscribed will as filed the same are from the subscribed will as filed the same are from the subscribed will as filed the same are from the subscribed will as filed the same are from the subscribed will as filed the same are from the subscribed will as filed the same are from the subscribed will as filed the same are from the subscribed will as filed the subscribed will be s	roducing Format!	on <u>Lansing</u>	Dept	h to T	op35	66 Bott	om 3793	.0. 399	6
CASING RECORDS CASING RECORD Content Lansing Oil & Water 3566 3793 4 1/2" 4000 0 70 8 5/8" 200 0 70 11-794 Content secribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the magneticular acad and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement for other pile acad, state the character of same and depth placed, from the to restrict of secrifich secribed with 260 sx of cement, 40 sx pumped down 8 5/8" casing. The 4 1/2" casing was then filled with 260 sx of cement, 40 sx pumped down 8 5/8" casing. CO The 4 1/2" casing was then filled with 260 sx of cement, 40 sx pumped down 8 5/8" casing. CO The 4 1/2" casing was then filled with 260 sx of cement, 40 sx pumped down 8 5/8" casing. CO The 4 1/2" casing was then secrification with 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then secrification with 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then secrification with 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then secrification with 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then secrification with 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then secrification with 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then secrification with 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then secrification with 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then secrification with 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then secrification with 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then secrification with 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then secrification with 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then 2 shorts per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then 2 shorts per foot. The 4	it bns fitgeb wor	nickness of all wa	ter, oil	and ga	s format	lons.			
Lansing Oil & Water 3566 3793 4 1/2" 7000 0 F CO					ţ		₹n		
Lansing Oil & Water 3566 3793 4 1/2" 4000 0 5 60 8 5/8" 2000 0 5 60 11-7-961 2111 aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or officer plused, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet care as filled with 260 sx of cement, 40 sx pumped down 8 5/8" casing. The 4 1/2" casing was then filled with 260 sx of cement, 40 sx pumped down 8 5/8" casing. The 4 1/2" casing was then contained and the log of the set of set o	Formation	Content	Econ	ĺτο					
me of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing COUNTY OF Alan L. DeGood, President Coverage of the person of t	Lancing			_]	1 .	;		5	
me of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick Alan L. DeGood, President Over-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact as same are true and correct, so help me God. SUBSCRISED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of November SUBSCRISED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of November Net of Substance Country Country Public Subscription Alam L. DeGood (Address) SUBSCRISED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of November 19 06 MELINDAS WOOTEN Revised Of Subscription STATE Public Subscription Sub	MITSHE	OII & Water	3366	3/93					
me of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing Licanse No. None ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick , ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) as same and are true and correct, so help me God. Subscribed AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of November , 19 96 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of November , 19 96 MELINDAS WOOTEN Revised Date of County Public November , 19 96 November , 19 96 November , 19 96 MELINDAS WOOTEN Revised OS-eas MELINDAS WOOTEN REVISED OS PARTY PUBLIC REVISED OS PARTY PUBL						200 /		2 07	
me of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing License No. None Mere of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing License No. None Me of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing License No. None Me of PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation ATE OF Kansas COUNTY of Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of atoments, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described will be ing first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact as same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L. DeGood (Address) 155 N. Market, Suite 710, Wichita Subscribed will be above-described will be a same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L. DeGood (Address) 155 N. Market, Suite 710, Wichita Subscribed will be a same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Melinda S. Wooten November ,19 96 Melinda S. Wooten Revised 05-88 MELINDA S. WOOTEN Revised 05-88 MELINDA S. WOOTEN Revised 05-88	scribe in detai	I the manner in w	1		!		The second name of the second na	61 (31)	1
Perforated @ 2150, 1839, 1050 with 2 shots per foot. The 4 1/2" casing was then filled with 260 sx of cement, 40 sx pumped down 8 5/8" casing. Common of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing Classes No. Common of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing Classes No. None Common of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing Classes No. None Common of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing Classes No. None Common of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing Classes No. None Common of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing Classes No. None Common of Plugging Contractor Common of Plugging Contractor Common of Plugging Contractor Common of Plugging Contractor None None None Common of Plugging Contractor None No	laced and the m	athod or methods	ni ni best	otroduc	as plugge cing it i	ed, Indicati	ng where t	he mud f	luld wa
filled with 260 sx of cement, 40 sx pumped down 8 5/8" casing. The filled with 260 sx of cement, 40 sx pumped down 8 5/8" casing. The filled with 260 sx of cement, 40 sx pumped down 8 5/8" casing. The filled with 260 sx of cement, 40 sx pumped down 8 5/8" casing. The filled with 260 sx of cement, 40 sx pumped down 8 5/8" casing. The filled with 260 sx of cement, 40 sx pumped down 8 5/8" casing. The filled with 260 sx of cement, 40 sx pumped down 8 5/8" casing. The filled with 260 sx of casing was then considered and filled casing. The filled with 260 sx of casing. The filled was the filled with 260 sx of casing. The filled was the filled with 260 sx of casing. The filled was the filled was the filled with 260 sx of casing. The filled was t	Perforated	d @ 2150. 1839. 10	50		рін ріас	sed, from	feet to	feet.	ajch set
me of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing License No. None dress P.O. Box 31, Russell, Kansas 67665 ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or overdescribed well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact: atements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Completion (Address) 155 N. Market, Suite 710, Wichita SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th ds) of November ,19 96 SEE CONLY ONE SIDE OF EACH FORW MELINDAS. WOOTEN Revised 05-as STATE DELANGES.	filled wit	th 260 sx of cemen	t, 40 sx	oumped	down 8 5	/8" casing.	2" casing w	as-thén	i
ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) at a same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L. DeGood (Address) 155 N. Market, Suite 710, Wichita SUBSCRISED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of November ,19 96 SEE CALLY ONE SIDE OF EACH FORM MELINDAS, WEOTEN Revised 05-88 STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. (Employee of Operator) or (Operator)								(α)	
ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) at at a matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Clum County as filled the Subscribed and I. DeGood (Address) 155 N. Market, Suite 710, Wichita Subscribed And Sworn To before me this 6th day of November ,19 96 SEE ONLY ONE SIDE OF EACH FORM MELINDAS WEOTEN Revised 05-88 STATE OF CANSAS		. 🚅	·				·	11-03	<u>-96</u>
ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or over-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts at a same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) County of Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood (Address) 155 N. Market, Suite 710, Wichita SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of November ,19 96 WELIADA S. WOOTEN ROYLERS STATE OF JURIS STATE	me of Plugging	Contractor A1	lied Cemer	nting			lcanea Na	None	
ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or overdescribed well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact: at a same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L. DeGood (Address) 155 N. Market, Suite 710, Wichita SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of November ,19 96 SEE CNLY CNE SIDE OF EACH FORM MELINDAS WOOTEN Revised 05-88 STATE OF KANNAS	dressP.O. E	Box 31, Russell, K	ansas 676	65					
ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or over-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact: at each at the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L. DeGood (Address) 155 N. Market, Suite 710, Wichita SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of November ,19 96 SEE CNLY ONE SIDE OF EACH FORM MELINDA S. WOOTEN NOTARY PUBLIC STATE DEGNASSAS MELINDA S. WOOTEN NOTARY PUBLIC STATE DEGNASSAS						•			
Alan L. DeGood, President Ove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts at same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Signature) (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of November 19 96 Wy Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 MELINDAS, WOOTEN NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS MELINDAS, WOOTEN Revised 05-48 MELINDAS, WOOTEN Revised 05-48 MELINDAS, WOOTEN Revised 05-48		•				gies Corpora	ation		
Ove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts at a same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L: DeGood (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten MELINDA S. WO			DUNTY OF	Sedg	wick	-	55.		
atements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described will as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L: DeGood (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten MELINDA S. WOOTEN MATTERY PUBLIS STATE OF KANSAS STATE OF KANSAS STATE OF KANSAS	Alan L. D	eGood, President			(1	Employee of	Operator)	or (Oper	ator) o
(Signature) Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten MELINDA S. WOOTEN NOTANY PUBLIC STATE OF HANNEAS MELINDA S. WOOTEN Revised 05-88 STATE OF HANNEAS	atements, and	matters berein co	uly sworn ntained a	on oa edt be	th, says: loa of	: That I hav	e knowledg	e of the	facts
Alan L. DeGood 155 N. Market, Suite 710, Wichita SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of November ,19 96 Wy Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten MELINDA S. WOOTEN NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF HANSAS MELINDA S. WOOTEN NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF HANSAS	e same are true	and correct, so h	elp me God	4 •		/ / / /	(1) 9/ 1/	as fi	led tha
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of November ,19 96 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten MELINDA S. WOOTEN NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF HANSAS STATE OF HANSAS		•		(\$	ignature)		DeGood		
SE CNLY ONE SIDE OF EACH FORM Melinda S. Wooten Notary Public Notary Public State OF RANSAS				· (Ac	ddress)	1		te 710, W	lichita,
SE ONLY ONE SIDE OF EACH FORM Melinda S. Wooten	. \$	UBSCRIBED AND SWOR	RN TO befo	em en	this 6th	h day of	Novembe	r .19	96
SE ONLY ONE SIDE OF EACH FORM Melinda S. Wooten					m	linda	Lin	1	
MELINDA S. WOOTEN MOTARY PURLS STATE OF KANSAS	107 00M - M	y Commission Expir	3-12-	2000		Melinda S	y Public Wooter	Vervivo	
NOTANY PURLS ROY I Sed 05-88 STATE OF HANSAS	SE CNLY ONE	SIDE OF EACH F	نسسبید کے ک				MOOFEIL		1
STATE OF HANSAS			CHIM				TORNAL CONTROL OF THE STATE OF		
My Anni Fyn S - 18 2000	. 4				Á	MELINDA S.	WOTEN	For	■ CP-4 05-88